Annexure - 4

Name of the corporate debtor: - M/s SSK Trading Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 04 January 2022; List of Creditors as on 27.01.2022

(Amount in Rs.)

List of unsecured financial creditors ( other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of Claims received

Details of claim admitted

% of Amount of . Amount of
. . . A Amount of claim . X
S| No. |[Name of creditors . . Amount of claim .| Wheteher Related | voting contingent . claim under Remarks, if any
Date of receipt| Amount claimed . Nature of Claim N . not admitted I
admitted Party? share in claim verification
cocC
Punjab National Against Have Voting Right
1 Bank (& erstwhile (17.01.2022 92,28,24,117.00 92,28,24,117.00 |Corporate NO 7.41% - - - |in Secured Creditor
OBC) Guarantee Also
Against
2 Bank of India 19.01.2022 1,68,55,64,974.67 1,68,55,64,974.67 |Corporate NO 13.53% - - - [NA
Guarantee
Against
Phoenix ARC
3 oenix AR 19.01.2022 1,49,01,26,959.21 |  1,49,01,26,959.21 |Corporate NO 11.96% - - - |NA
Private Limited
Guarantee
CANARA BANK (& Against Have Voting Right
4 erstwhile e- 18.01.2022 1,09,95,80,782.37 1,09,95,80,782.37 |Corporate NO 8.83% - - - |in Secured Creditor
Syndicate Bank) Guarantee Also
Indian Overseas Against
5 Bank 19.01.2022 1,02,13,35,603.00 1,02,13,35,603.00 [Corporate NO 8.20% - - - |NA
Guarantee
Bank of Against
6 18.01.2022 79,08,91,655.23 78,86,00,596.23 [Corporate NO 6.33% - 22,91,059.00 - [NA
Maharashtra
Guarantee
Grand Total 7,01,03,24,091.48 | 7,00,80,33,032.48 56.25% - 22,91,059.00 -




